SPECIALITEA

No.1”LOVE” Organic Herb Tea
NAERAA/R=R Ly TPV Y v —) Hibiscus, Rosehip, Ginger
No.2”BEAUTIFUL” Organic Herb Tea
(BYVYH/VEY T T A/8—Z b) Moringa, Lemongrass, Peppermint

Banana Juice
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Banana Juice

Matcha Banana Juice

Fresh Mint Banana Juice

Cacao nibs Banana Juice

HOT / ICE

HOT / ICE

Frozen Yoghourt Banana Juice

Banana Coffee

Organic Coffees ~RH Original Blend

F—v 22 J5 Hor/ice 750 736 682
Oat Milk Latte
TAYH— nor/ice 58(0 570 528

Americano

HTF— nor 630 618 573

Cappuccino
H7xI5 nor/ice 630 618 573

Cafe Latte

Teas
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Lemonade
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Other Drink
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Beer
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Craft Beer
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California Wine

FoFAL AR Ea=FT4 7
¥ 7—)

FoFA AR -Ea—F47)
PRGNS

VAT
Soy Latte

BT ZED

Cafe Mocha

XY 7 AXNTT
Caramel Latte
Fh7za—t—
Decatf Coftee

Organic Ceylon Tea

Organic Green Rooibos Tea

Moringa Earl Grey Tea

Royal Milk Tea

Matcha Latte

Venice Beach Lemonade
Butterfly Pea & Lemonade

Matcha Lemonade

Lemonade

Arnold Palmer
Lemonade & Iced Tea

HOT / ICE

HOT / ICE

HOT / ICE

HOT / ICE

HOT / ICE

HOT / ICE

HOT / ICE

HOT / ICE

HOT / ICE

HOT / ICE

Lemon Soda & Frozen Yogurt

Coca Cola
Ginger Ale / Sweet or Dry
100% Organic Apple Juice

100% Organic Orange Juice

Heartland Beer / Draft

Venice Beer / Sankt Gallen Brewery

Today is Beautiful
Pinot Noir

Today is Beautiful
Chardonnay

Glass

eat in ex.tax

800 728

800 728

eatin  togo

650 638
650 638

eatin  togo

780 766
850 834

850 834
850 834
900 884
950 933

eatin  togo
680 668
680 668

680 668
580 570

eatin  togo

550 540
550 540

600 589

630 618
730 717

eatin  togo
750 736
750 736
700 687

700 687
750 736

eatin  togo

500 491
500 491
500 491
500 491

750

eatin

950

ex.tax

591

591

819

864

ex.tax

619

619

619

528

ex.tax

500

500

546

573

664

ex.tax

682

682

637

637

682

ex.tax

455
455
455

455

ex.tax

682

ex.tax

864

Bottle

eatin ex.tax

4000 3637

4000 3637

DON'T WASTE IT.
GOOD HEALTH AND WELL-BEING

HELLO! MY-BOTTLE
30VEN OFF

RHC

CAFE

LIFE IS EXCITING

thank you very much for choosing
RHC Cafe Kawasaki



Salads Of California

O—ZAFFXFUDAFTHrasTH 534
) —v Iy FARLy S 1450
Roast Chicken Mexican Cobb Salad / Green Goddess Dressing

TINFXVYTH x—ay/HERES/£7 b
fIza—7LvvF Ly y 1500

Grilled Chicken Salad / Bacon, Fried Egg, Potato, Yellow French Dressing
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California Poke Bowl / Mayo Soy sauce
Your Choice Of Rice Or Salad
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Beef Steak Salad / Balsamic sauce

A AN 200

Bread Of The Day

Appetizer catin

Z2LVvFT74
BT —2 ) —L&AAL—FF YV —R 800

French Fries / Sour cream & Sweet chili sauce

7 8F XY —
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Clam Chowder Served With Bread

749> a2a&Fv TR 900

Fish and Chips

Pasta eat in
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Fruits Tomato and Mozzarella Cheese Pasta / Spaghetti

B L LBV DY) — LSRR Y

Pasta With Salmon and Lemon cream Sauce

[ 2 L CE D £9, We Use Rice Grown In Japan.

to go

1424

1473

1767

2300 2258

196

to go

786

884

884

to go

1500 1473

1700 1699

ex.tax

1319

1364

1637

2091

182

ex.tax

728

819

819

ex.tax

1364

1545

Entrees catin  togo extax
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Vegan Rice Bowl
Black Rice, Kale, Falafel, Tofu, Lotus Root, Quinoa, Hijiki Seaweed

1500 1473 1364
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Chicken Over Rice Accented With Dukkah / Chili And Sour Sauce

1500 1473 1364
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Keema Curry / Chili Con Carne, Hot Spring Soft Boiled Egg, Mixed Herbs

1400 1374 1273

E VA 1000 982 910
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Special Dish For Kids

Meatball, Hamburg steak ,Omelette Rice, Potato ,Pudding, Juice

SandWiCheS eatin  togo ex.tax
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B.L.T.E.A Sandwich Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Egg, Cheese, Aioli Sauce

1450 1424 1319

B u rgers eatin  togo ex.ax

T4 aN—H— ]OQ 1450 1424 1319
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Fish Burger
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The Standard Burger / 100% Domestic Beef Patty, Tomato Jam, Onion, Arugula

1500 1473 1364

R 0O

More Beef 400 393 364
Love Cheese 200 196 182

Toppings ETE—7
57F—=R

X7 —7FrAH PR Give Me Avocado 200 196 182

Pancakes catin  togo
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Gluten-Free Buttermilk Pancakes / Fresh Lemon Cream

NFF &4 —)vF v Y Banana & Walnuts 300 294
400 393

Toppings

R—ay &Ly / Bacon & Eggs

Acai BOWI eatin  togo

RH7H% A —FR7 )L 1500 1473
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RH Acai Bowl

Sweet Things cat in
LEVr—% 385

Lemon Cake

Yal—F—FY 400
Sugar Donut

Faal—tbNVFr—%F 800
Chocolate Bundt Cake

LEYVHILE 650
Lemon Tart

T TN ENZTTA A 700

Apple Pie & Vanilla Ice cream

IWNADF =R —* 600

Basque Cheese cake

vFEVER—)L 500

Cinnamon roll

Drink Set eatin  togo

FU¥ 7%y b CEHBRE) 10:00-15:00 400 393
TED s FY v 72BN £\, Appetizer&Sweets % [ <

Order A Meal(Except Appetizers And Sweets) And Get A Drink For 400 Yen
Between 10am And 3pm. Weekdays Only.
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Americano Coca cola
FhH7xa—kt— PrPr—T—

Decaf Coffee Ginger Ale
F=H=Zy 7Ty TN a—2R

100% Organic Apple Juice

F=Hzvrefavis—
Organic Ceylon Tea
F—HZy I ALY YT a—R
100% Organic Orange Juice

F=NZy 7TV —=YNARRT 4 —
Organic Green Rooibos Tea

No.1”LOVE”

N EZARA/ A=Ay TP VP v —)
Organic Herb Tea / Hibiscus, Rosehip, Ginger
No.2”BEAUTIFUL”

(BVVYAIVEY T R/—Z V)

Organic Herb Tea / Moringa, Lemongrass, Peppermint

EVUHT=NITVLAT 4 —
<RHAVCF L7V v F>
Moringa Earl Grey Tea
BAYNVINT T4 —
Royal Milk Tea

ex.tax

12001178 1091

273
364

ex.tax

1364

ex.tax

350

364

728

591

637

546

491

ex.tax

364
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LEMONADE
EAT IN 700" 10 GO 687"
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KOTOSHINA

BKExA—YIIVINFFTa—
MATCHA OATMILK BANANA JUICE
EATIN 1,000"™N TOGO 982%™

F—=YIZIWINFF+I1—-R
OATMILK BANANA JUICE

EAT IN 950N 71O GO 933"
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OATMILK BANANA COFFEE
EATIN 1,100 "N 710 GO 1080""

F—=YIIWIHAAZITNFFIVa1—R
OATMILK CACAO NIBS BANANA JUICE
EATIN 1,000 TOGO 9827



